36. KW 2023

Hbéchstwerte in °C

Bewdlkungsgrad

Tiefstwerte in °C

Niederschlagsdauer in h:

geschlossene Schneedecke:

rel. Luftfeuchtigkeit auBen in %:

Windbden im km/h:

vorh. Windrichtung:

vorh. Wolkenart:

rel. Luftdruck in hPa:

Luftdruck Tendenz:

04.09.2023

77
11
SW
k.A.
1027
fallend

05.09.2023

12

73
11
NNO
k.A.
1023
fallend

06.09.2023 07.09.2023

11 11
70 72
10 10
N SSW

k.A. Ci

1021 1021

bleibend bleibend

08.09.2023

12

69
11
S

1019
fallend

09.09.2023
0

11

71
8
S
Ci
1017
bleibend

10.09.2023

12

S

1017
bleibend




